
BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKUNDAPUR 

 
 

Final Term Roster 2023-24 

Class VI-IX 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IT exam and Science Practical for classes VI-VIII will be conducted during the scheduled classes.  

 
 

 9:00 a.m-11:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m-12:00 noon 

Date/ Day VI VII VIII IX 

21.2.24(Wednesday) 3rd Lang 3rd Lang 3rd Lang IT 

22.2.24 (Thursday) Maths Physics Chemistry ----- 

23.2.24(Friday) Geography History English Lit English 

26.2.24 (Monday) Eng Liter H/B Liter Physics Science 

27.2.24 (Tuesday) Biology Chemistry H/B Liter ----- 

28.2.24(Wednesday) H/B Liter Geography Biology ----- 

29.2.24 (Thursday) Chemistry Eng Liter Geography SST 

1.3.24 (Friday) English Lang H/B Lang History ----- 

4.3.24 (Monday) Physics Maths Maths Maths 

5.3.24 (Tuesday) History Eng Lang  H/B Lang ----- 

6.3.24 (Wednesday) H/B Lang Biology Eng Lang 2nd Lang 


